Heat Name

1

Kim Becker
Philip Arcand
Lanny Wood "B"

Chris Spreen
Sarah Salmond
Carman Currah "B"

Curtis Wood
Chris Arcand
Peter Miciak

Carman Currah "A"
Garry Thiel "B"
Adam Hansen

Lanny Wood "A"
Colby Arcand

John McRae
Clayton Wildcat
William Whiskeyjack

Glen Moosewah
Larry Myer
Lee Adamson

Cole Adamson
Garry Thiel A
Louis Johner

Alexander Sports Dayz Carts 2012

1:10.59
1:11.78
1:07.80

1:07.20
1:09.69
1:21.89

10:39.99
1:12.88
10:39.99

1:03.30
1:07.49
1:05.21

1:06.79
1:04.49

1:05.30
1:05.62
1:10.30

1:09.60
1:06.72
1:07.20

1:04.04
1:03.52
1:04.01

Pen.

0:25.00 2MB/HB

NT
NT
0:05.00 HB
0:01.00 FS

1:10.59
1:11.78
1:07.80

1:07.20
1:09.69
1:46.89

10:39.99
1:12.88
10:39.99

1:08.30
1:07.49
1:05.21

1:06.79
1:04.49

1:05.30
1:05.62
1:11.30

1:09.60
1:06.72
1:07.20

1:04.04
1:03.52
1:04.01

10\11
16
21

22/23
20
22/23

14
12
5

©

Pts
13
11
17

19.5

7.5

7.5

16
18
25

21
26

24
23
12

22
19.5

27
29
28

Day 2
1:14.89
1:11.71
10:39.99

1:08.64
1:08.70
10:39.99

1:04.87
1:06.43
10:39.99

1:04.37
1:07.15
1:05.87

1:09.29
1:05.84

1:07.58
1:08.06
1:06.90

1:08.24
1:07.24
1:07.60

1:03.24
1:03.59
1:03.56

0:20.00

0:02.00

0:05.00

0:05.00

0:05.00
0:01.00

Pen.
2MB

NT

NT

NT

DRAG L

INT

HB

INT
FS

PL
1:34.89 20
1:11.71 16

10:39.99 21/22/23

1:08.64 13
1:08.70 14
10:39.99 21/22/23
1:04.87 5
1:06.43 7

10:39.99 21/22/23

1:04.37 4
1:07.15 8
1:05.87 6
1:09.29 15
1:07.84 9
1:12.58 19
1:08.06 10
1:11.90 17
1:08.24 11
1:12.24 18
1:08.60 12
1:03.24 1
1:03.59 3
1:03.56 2

25
23

26
22
24

15
21

11
20
13

12
18

29
27
28

Day 3
10:39.99
1:08.57
1:09.32

1:06.27
1:06.47
10:39.99

10:39.99
1:06.49
1:06.12

1:05.06
1:05.55
1:05.10

1:05.89
1:10.53

1:10.01
1:03.36
1:06.20

1:08.14
1:13.73
1:06.71

1:03.24
1:03.29
1:03.24

Pen.

NT

NT

NT

0:05.00 B

0:02.00 AH

PL

10:39.99 21/22/23
1:08.57 16
1:09.32 17
1:06.27 10
1:06.47 11

10:39.99 21/22/23

10:39.99 21/22/23

1:06.49 12
1:06.12 9
1:05.06 5
1:05.55 7
1:05.10 6
1:05.89 8
1:15.53 20
1:10.01 18
1:03.36 4
1:08.20 15
1:08.14 14
1:13.73 19
1:06.71 13
1:03.24 1\2
1:03.29 3
1:03.24 1\2

Pts  Total
8 13:25.47
14 3:32.06
13 12:57.11
20 3:22.11
19 3:24.86
8 23:06.87
8 22:24.85
18 3:25.80
21 22:26.10
25  3:17.73
23 3:20.19
24 3:16.18
22 3:21.97
10 3:27.86
12 3:27.89
26 3:17.04
15 3:31.40
0 3:25.98
11 3:32.69
17 3:2251
28.5 3:10.52
27  3:10.40
28.5 3:10.81

Ave

Overall Points

20
17
19

9
11
23

21

12

22
6

7
4

14

15

16

13

18
10

12

11

Total

Points
31
39
38

61.5
52
25

40.5

36.5

64
57

a7

78
40

45

58.5

96.5

95.5



